#### Edgar Filing: VERITAS DGC INC - Form 4

Form 4	INC									
January 17, 2007										
FORM 4									PPROVAL	
		STATES		RITIES A shington			E COMMISSIO	N OMB Number:	3235-02	287
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or	STATEN	ATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES							Expires: January 31 2005 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5	
Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940										
(Print or Type Respon	nses)									
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> RASK JAN A			Symbol			5. Relationship Issuer	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
			VERITAS DGC INC [VTS]				(Check all applicable)			
(Last) (First) (Middle) 10300 TOWN PARK DRIVE			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 01/12/2007			X_ Director10% Owner Officer (give titleOther (specify below) below)				
(Street)			Filed(Month/Day/Year) Applical _X_For			Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by	ual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Line) Filed by One Reporting Person filed by More than One Reporting			
HOUSTON, TX	//0/2						Person		-r8	
(City) (	State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-l	Derivat	ive Securities	Acquired, Disposed	of, or Beneficia	lly Owned	
	ansaction Date th/Day/Year)		Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8) Code V	Dispos (Instr.	red (A) or sed of (D) 3, 4 and 5) (A) or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature o Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Reminder: Report on	a separate line	e for each cla	ass of sect	urities bene:	Per info req dis	sons who re ormation cor uired to resp	y or indirectly. espond to the colle ntained in this form pond unless the fo ently valid OMB co	n are not orm	SEC 1474 (9-02)	

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5. Number	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amour
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transactio	onof Derivative	Expiration Date	Underlying Securit
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	Securities	(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 3 and 4)
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Acquired		

#### Edgar Filing: VERITAS DGC INC - Form 4

	Derivative Security			(A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)				
			Code V	V (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amo or Num of Share
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 14.5625	01/12/2007	D <u>(1)</u>	1,500	(2)	12/09/2008	Common Stock	1,5
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 12.5625	01/12/2007	D <u>(1)</u>	5,000	<u>(3)</u>	03/11/2009	Common Stock	5,0
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 24.4375	01/12/2007	D <u>(1)</u>	5,000	(4)	03/07/2010	Common Stock	5,0
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 34.4	01/12/2007	D <u>(1)</u>	5,000	(5)	03/06/2011	Common Stock	5,0
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 15.09	01/12/2007	D <u>(1)</u>	5,000	<u>(6)</u>	03/05/2012	Common Stock	5,0
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 7.95	01/12/2007	D <u>(1)</u>	5,000	03/03/2003	03/03/2008	Common Stock	5,0
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 11.19	01/12/2007	D <u>(1)</u>	5,000	01/06/2004	01/06/2009	Common Stock	5,0
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 31.94	01/12/2007	D <u>(1)</u>	6,000	10/17/2005	10/17/2010	Common Stock	6,0

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
, e e	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
RASK JAN A 10300 TOWN PARK DRIVE HOUSTON, TX 77072	Х					

## Signatures

Larry L. Worden, by power of attorney

01/16/2007

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Pursuant to the terms of the Agreement and Plan of Merger dated as of September 4, 2006 (the "Merger Agreement") by and among Compagnie Generale de Geophysique ("CGG"), Volnay Acquisition Co. I, Volnay Acquisition Co. II and Veritas DGC Inc. ("Veritas"), immediately prior to the effective time of merger, each stock option granted by Veritas to purchase shares of Veritas Common Stock

- (1) pursuant to the stock option plan that is outstanding and unexercised immediately prior to the effective time of the merger, whether or not vested, will be cancelled and converted into the right to receive, for each share of Veritas Common Stock subject to such stock option immediately prior to such cancellation and conversion, an amount in cash equal to the excess, if any, of \$85.50 over the exercise price per share under such stock option immediately prior to such cancellation and conversion (less any applicable withholding taxes).
- (2) This Option provided for vesting in four equal annual installments beginning 12/9/1998.
- (3) This Option provided for vesting in four equal annual installments beginning 3/11/1999.
- (4) This Option provided for vesting in four equal annual installments beginning 3/7/2000.
- (5) This Option provided for vesting in four equal annual installments beginning 3/6/2001.
- (6) This Option provided for vesting in four equal annual installments beginning 3/5/2002.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.